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MA sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainni Teanga)
Year 1, Part-Time
A IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step
where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

Year A of the MAT1 Programme will be delivered to part-time
students in 2018-2019

Year B of the MAT1 Programme will be delivered to part-time
students in 2017-2018

YEAR LONG

CORE MODULES

YEAR A


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88488

FN513

FN515

FN516

FN518

FN523

Feasacht Teanga

Bainistiocht Acmhainni Faisnéise
An Ghaeilge 6 Bhunu an Stait
Modhanna Eagarthdireachta

An Ghaeilge agus an DIi

5 Credits

5 Credits

10 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Having successfully passed 30 credits of taught modules, students may
choose to graduate with a Teastas sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainni Teanga)
rather than completing the MA sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainni Teanga)

No Optional modules attached to this qualification
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