MA sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainní Teanga) Course Short Code MAT Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

MA sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainní Teanga)

Year 1, Part-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

Year A of the MAT1 Programme will be delivered to part-time students in 2018-2019

Year B of the MAT1 Programme will be delivered to part-time students in 2017-2018

YEAR LONG

CORE MODULES

YEAR A

FN513	Feasacht Teanga	5 Credits
FN515	Bainistíocht Acmhainní Faisnéise	5 Credits
FN516	An Ghaeilge ó Bhunú an Stáit	10 Credits
FN518	Modhanna Eagarthóireachta	5 Credits
FN523	An Ghaeilge agus an Dlí	5 Credits

Having successfully passed 30 credits of taught modules, students may choose to graduate with a Teastas sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainní Teanga) rather than completing the MA sa Ghaeilge (Acmhainní Teanga)

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 12th July 2017